+33 (0)3 81 41 06 06
CAROTTAGE ET FORAGE DIAMANTé
DIAMOND CORING AND DRILLING
146
tiges à câble
Wireline rods
7	 Tiges de forage
Drill Rods

+33 (0)3 81 41 06 06
CAROTTAGE ET FORAGE DIAMANTé
DIAMOND CORING AND DRILLING
148
7.1	 Tiges de forage à câble
Wireline Drill Rods
tiges à câble
Wireline rods
Gamme /
Range awl bwl nwl hwl pwl
(hd) sk6l
Ø Ext. 44.50 55.60 69.90 88.90 117.50 139.70
Ø Int. 34.90 46.00 60.30 77.80 103.20 125.50
Poids /
Weight 14.00 kg / 3 m 17.90 kg / 3 m 23.00 kg / 3 m 34.20 kg / 3 m 57.90 kg / 3 m 69.70 kg / 3 m
0.50 m ROD00AQRH050ME ROD00BQRH050ME ROD00NQRH050ME ROD00HQRH050ME N/A RODSK6LRH050ME
0.75 m ROD00AQRH075ME ROD00BQRH075ME ROD00NQRH075ME ROD00HQRH075ME N/A RODSK6LRH075ME
1.00 m ROD00AQRH100ME ROD00BQRH100ME ROD00NQRH100ME ROD00HQRH100ME N/A RODSK6LRH100ME
1.50 m ROD00AQRH150ME ROD00BQRH150ME ROD00NQRH150ME ROD00HQRH150ME N/A RODSK6LRH150ME
2.00 m ROD00AQRH200ME ROD00BQRH200ME ROD00NQRH200ME ROD00HQRH200ME N/A RODSK6LRH200ME
3.00 m ROD00AQRH300ME ROD00BQRH300ME ROD00NQRH300ME ROD00HQRH300ME N/A RODSK6LRH300ME
0.50 m N/A ROD00BQRH050MT ROD00NQRH050MT ROD00HQRH050MT RODHDPQRH050MT N/A
0.75 m N/A ROD00BQRH075MT ROD00NQRH075MT ROD00HQRH075MT RODHDPQRH075MT N/A
1.00 m N/A ROD00BQRH100MT ROD00NQRH100MT ROD00HQRH100MT RODHDPQRH100MT N/A
1.50 m N/A ROD00BQRH150MT ROD00NQRH150MT ROD00HQRH150MT RODHDPQRH150MT N/A
2.00 m N/A ROD00BQRH200MT ROD00NQRH200MT ROD00HQRH200MT RODHDPQRH200MT N/A
3.00 m N/A ROD00BQRH300MT ROD00NQRH300MT ROD00HQRH300MT RODHDPQRH300MT N/A
0.50 m ROD00AQRH050MG ROD00BQRH050MG ROD00NQRH050MG ROD00HQRH050MG RODHDPQRH050MG RODSK6LRH050MG
0.75 m ROD00AQRH075MG ROD00BQRH075MG ROD00NQRH075MG ROD00HQRH075MG RODHDPQRH075MG RODSK6LRH075MG
1.00 m ROD00AQRH100MG ROD00BQRH100MG ROD00NQRH100MG ROD00HQRH100MG RODHDPQRH100MG RODSK6LRH100MG
1.50 m ROD00AQRH150MG ROD00BQRH150MG ROD00NQRH150MG ROD00HQRH150MG RODHDPQRH150MG RODSK6LRH150MG
2.00 m ROD00AQRH200MG ROD00BQRH200MG ROD00NQRH200MG ROD00HQRH200MG RODHDPQRH200MG RODSK6LRH200MG
3.00 m ROD00AQRH300MG ROD00BQRH300MG ROD00NQRH300MG ROD00HQRH300MG RODHDPQRH300MG RODSK6LRH300MG
Filetage wl / WL Thread
+33 (0)3 81 41 30 33 datc@datc-group.com
CAROTTAGE ET FORAGE DIAMANTé
DIAMOND CORING AND DRILLING
149
7.1	 Tiges de forage à câble
Wireline Drill Rods
tiges à câble
Wireline rods
Gamme /
Range bRwl nRwl hRwl
Ø Ext. 55.60 69.90 88.90
Ø Int. 46.00 60.30 77.80
Poids /
Weight 17.90 kg / 3 m 23.00 kg / 3 m 34.20 kg / 3 m
0.50 m ROD0BRQRH050ME ROD0NRQRH050ME ROD0HRQRH050ME
0.75 m ROD0BRQRH075ME ROD0NRQRH075ME ROD0HRQRH075ME
1.00 m ROD0BRQRH100ME ROD0NRQRH100ME ROD0HRQRH100ME
1.50 m ROD0BRQRH150ME ROD0NRQRH150ME ROD0HRQRH150ME
2.00 m ROD0BRQRH200ME ROD0NRQRH200ME ROD0HRQRH200ME
3.00 m ROD0BRQRH300ME ROD0NRQRH300ME ROD0HRQRH300ME
Filetage rwl / rWL Thread
+33 (0)3 81 41 06 06
CAROTTAGE ET FORAGE DIAMANTé
DIAMOND CORING AND DRILLING

53 53.30 mm 37.50 mm 7.90 mm 22.00 mm 45.00 mm 12.0 kg / 3 m 3 CR50
Tiges de forage aluminium suivant norme iso 3552-1 /
aluminium drill rods according to iso 3552-1 Standardization
Ø
Size
0.50 m Droite
0.50 m RH
1.00 m Droite
1.00 m RH
1.50 m Droite
1.50 m RH
2.00 m Droite
2.00 m RH
3.00 m Droite
3.00 m RH
33 RODAL33RH050ME RODAL33RH100ME RODAL33RH150ME RODAL33RH200ME RODAL33RH300ME
43 RODAL43RH050ME RODAL43RH100ME RODAL43RH150ME RODAL43RH200ME RODAL43RH300ME
53 RODAL53RH050ME RODAL53RH100ME RODAL53RH150ME RODAL53RH200ME RODAL53RH300ME
Disponible sur demande : autres longueurs de tiges filetées à droite et tiges filetées à gauche
Available on request: other lengths of right threaded rods and left threaded rods
Tiges de forage acier suivant norme iso 3552-1 /
steel drill rods according to iso 3552-1 Standardization
Ø
Size
0.50 m Droite
Fem x Fem
0.50 m RH Box x Box
1.00 m Droite
Fem x Fem
1.00 m RH Box x Box
1.50 m Droite
Fem x Fem
1.50 m RH Box x Box
3.00 m Droite
Fem x Fem
3.00 m RH Box x Box
Raccord Droite
RH Coupling
33 ROD0C33RH050MBB ROD0C33RH100MBB ROD0C33RH150MBB ROD0C33RH300MBB ROD0C33RHCPLG
42 ROD0C42RH050MBB ROD0C42RH100MBB ROD0C42RH150MBB ROD0C42RH300MBB ROD0C42RHCPLG
50 ROD0C50RH050MBB ROD0C50RH100MBB ROD0C50RH150MBB ROD0C50RH300MBB ROD0C50RHCPLG
Disponible sur demande : autres longueurs de tiges filetées à droite et tiges filetées à gauche
Available on request : other lengths of right threaded rods and left threaded rods
DIMENSIONS DES TIGES / dRILL rOD dATA
Type

HWY 88.90 mm 73.00 mm 44.40 mm - 4 2 ⅜" API IF
Tiges de forage CR60 acier avec raccord soudé par friction /
steel CR60 drill rods with friction welded couplings
Ø
Size
0.50 m Droite
0.50 m RH
0.75 m Droite
0.75 m RH
1.00 m Droite
1.00 m RH
1.50 m Droite
1.50 m RH
3.00 m Droite
3.00 m RH
60 RODFW60RH050ME RODFW60RH075ME RODFW60RH100ME RODFW60RH150ME RODFW60RH300ME
Disponible sur demande : autres longueurs de tiges filetées à droite et tiges filetées à gauche
Available on request: other lengths of right threaded rods and left threaded rods
DIMENSIONS DES TIGES / dRILL rOD dATA
Type